
Summer Schedule 2025 

 
 

June 

Monday 2nd June- INSET day 

W/b 2nd June/ 9th June- Multiplication check for year 4 
Wednesday 4th June- Blackberry Farm for Robins 

4th-6th June- PGL for year 6 

Saturday 7th June- PTA Summer Fair 12-3pm- all invited bring family and friends 

W/b 9th June- Phonics check for year 1 and some year 2 children 
Monday 9th June pm- Ranger Visit to school for year 3 

Wednesday 11th June am- HET Sports’ Activity at Hurst for year 3 
Friday 13th June- Sports' Day- KS1 am, KS2 pm- more information to follow 

Wednesday 18th June – Class Photos 
Friday 20th June am- HET Sports’ Activity at Hurst for year 5 

 

July 
Wednesday 2nd July- Transition afternoon to meet new teacher for next year- all year groups 

Thursday 3rd July- TBC-Trip to Cuckmere Haven for year 3 
Friday 4th July pm- Leavers' Service for year 6 at Lancing College 

Monday 7th July pm- Rocksteady concert- more information nearer the time 

Friday 11th July- Dare to be different day- PTA 

Monday 14th July- Year 6 Rehearsals at Hurst 

Tuesday 15th July- Year 6 Performances at Hurst- more information nearer the time 

Wednesday 16th July- Albourne Church Leavers’ Service 2:00-2:30pm 

Thursday 17th July – Reports sent out 

Tuesday 22nd July- Last day of term 

 


